877.418.4782  |   vistaapex.com
Specifically Engineered for Surgical Procedures
+  Apicoectomy (root canal drainage) +  Odontoplasty
+  Osteoplasty (bony contouring) +  Root Resection
Scan for
more info
IMPACT AIR 45®
Highspeed Handpieces
The IMPACT AIR 45® has a unique 45° angled head,
allowing for maximum access and visibility. It is available
with fiberoptics, is fully autoclavable, has an
office-replaceable turbine (minimizing downtime)
and uses standard friction grip burs (featuring a
push-button bur release).
The IMPACT AIR 45® is also designed for use in periodontal
and endodontic procedures, including Apicoectomy
(root canal drainage), Osteoplasty (bony contouring),
Odontoplasty and Root Resection.
A water or saline line inside the handpiece handle directs
a pure water jet (not a mist) directly onto the cutting area.
Air is exhausted through the back of the handpiece.
• Fits A.D.A. Standard Coupling Types
• I.S.O. Type A (3 hole)
• I.S.O. Type B (4 hole or 5 hole fiberoptic)
•  Fits our 4 hole, 5 hole, or 6 pin coupler or
an equivalent KaVo MULTIflex® style coupler
•  Compatible with friction grip shank burs
(.0627" - .0630" diameter shank)
• Supply Requirements: Dry filtered air or nitrogen
• Operating Pressure: 32psi - 40psi
• Speed: 400,000-500,000 rpm
•  Chuck type: Mid-spindle,
tooth-jawed grip
PRODUCT SKU
#401 IMPACT AIR 45® Highspeed Fiberoptic Handpiece (5 Hole) DE-401-FO
Includes: (1) IMPACT AIR 45® Fiberoptic Handpiece, (1) Head Cap Wrench
#403 IMPACT AIR 45® Highspeed Handpiece (4 Hole) DE-403-4H
Includes: (1) IMPACT AIR 45® Highspeed 4 Hole Handpiece, (1) Head Cap Wrench
#407 IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect Highspeed Fiberoptic Handpiece DE-407-FO-QD
Includes: (1) IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect Highspeed Fiberoptic Handpiece, (1) Head Cap Wrench
#408 IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect Highspeed Non-Optic Handpiece DE-408-QD
Includes: (1) IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect Highspeed Non-Optic Handpiece, (1) Head Cap Wrench
HOSING
CONNECTIONS
I.S.O. Type C
(6 Pin)
(with adapter)
I.S.O. Type B
(4 Hole)
I.S.O. Type B
(5 Hole)
Vista Apex is the only authorized repair facility for the IMPACT AIR 45®.
Contact us at 877.418.4782 for all your handpiece servicing needs.
FREE STANDARD SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $400  |  CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTAAPEX.COM
ORDER ANYTIME THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER
IMPACT AIR 45IMPACT AIR 45®® Equipment Equipment
Accessories
PRODUCT SKU
#638 IMPACT AIR 45®
Cleaning & Maintenance Kit
DE-638
Includes: (1) Spindle Cleaner, (1) Sample Lubricant Bottle,
(1) Head Cap Wrench, (1) Blue Fluorosilicone O-Ring,
(1) Black Viton O-Ring, (1) 0.005 Teflon Washer, (1) 0.015 Teflon Washer
Quick Disconnect Couplers
For the IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect.
PRODUCT SKU
#627 Quick Disconnect Fiberoptic Coupler
(compatible with 6 pin hose)
DE-627COUPLER
#628 Quick Disconnect Fiberoptic Coupler
(compatible with 4 hole hose)
DE-628COUPLER
#629 Quick Disconnect Fiberoptic Coupler
(compatible with 5 hole hose)
DE-629COUPLER
PRODUCT SKU
#630 Quick Disconnect Coupler O-Ring DE-630
Quick Disconnect Parts
For the IMPACT AIR 45® Quick Disconnect.
Cleaning &
Maintenance Kit
For any
IMPACT AIR 45®
handpieces.
Burs
For all
IMPACT AIR 45®
handpieces.
* #520 not shown.
PRODUCT SKU
#500 Surgical Bur Kit DE-500BUR-KIT
Includes: (1) #4 bur, (1) #6 bur, (1) #701 bur, (1) #702 bur,
(1) #1701 bur and (1) #1702 bur
#514 #6 Surgical Length FG
(25mm) Bur (5Pk)
DE-514BUR6
#515 #1702 Surgical Length FG
(25mm) Bur (5Pk)
DE-515BUR1702
#516 #1703 Surgical Length FG
(25mm) Bur (5Pk)
DE-516BUR1703
#517 #702 Surgical Length FG
(25mm) Bur (5Pk)
DE-517BUR702
#520 #1701 Surgical Length FG
(25mm) Bur (5Pk)
DE-520BUR1701
#627
#500
#628
#629
#514
#515
#516
#517
#638
#630
ORDER ANYTIME THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER
SCAN THE QR CODE TO GO DIRECTLY TO EACH PRODUCT LISTING OR VISIT VISTAAPEX.COM TO START YOUR ORDER!
IMPACT AIR 45IMPACT AIR 45®® Equipment Equipment
Accessories
#614
#608
#603
Gaskets
For any IMPACT AIR 45® standard handpiece.
Adapter
For use with the IMPACT AIR 45®
or any 4 or 5 hole handpiece on the market.
•  Converts your 5 hole style fiberoptic handpieces to
the 6-pin fiberoptic hose system
• Compact design
• Easy installation
• Does not affect light quality
PRODUCT SKU
#625 IMPACT AIR 45®
6-Pin Universal
Adapter Kit
DE-625ADAPTER
PRODUCT SKU
#619 Rear Coupling Gasket 2-Hole Kit DE-619GASKET2
#620 Rear Coupling Gasket 4-Hole Kit DE-620GASKET4
#621 Rear Coupling Gasket Fiberoptic Kit DE-621GASKETFO
PRODUCT SKU
#601 Model 9 Conversion Kit DE-601CONV
Includes: (1) M9 Turbine Assembly, (1) Head Cap Assembly,
(1) Head Cap Wrench, (1) Blue Fluorosilicone O-Ring,
(1) Black Viton O-Ring, (1) 0.005 Teflon Washer, (1) 0.015 Teflon Washer
#603 Model 9 Turbine Kit DE-603TURB
Includes: (1) M9 Turbine Assembly, (1) Blue Fluorosilicone O-Ring,
(1) Black Viton O-Ring, (1) 0.005 Teflon Washer, (1) 0.015 Teflon Washer
Note: Does not include cap wrench
#608 Model 9 Chuck Kit DE-608CHUCK
#614 Model 9 Head Cap/Wrench Kit DE-614CAP
Includes: (1) Head Cap Assembly, (1) Head Cap Wrench
#622 Turbine O-Ring Kit DE-622ORING
Includes: (1) Blue Fluorosilicone O-Ring, (1) Black Viton O-Ring
#623 Model 9 Teflon Washer Kit DE-623WASHER
Includes: (1) 0.005 Teflon Washer, (1) 0.015 Teflon Washer
#626 Lamp Module For Adapter Kit DE-626LAMP
Lubricant
For all IMPACT AIR 45® handpieces.
• Penetrates and cleans
• Lubricates
• Protects
• 2,000+ applications per bottle
PRODUCT SKU
#618 2 Fl. Oz. IMPACT AIR 45®
Autoclavable Lubricant
DE-618LUBE
#619
#620
#621
Parts
For any IMPACT AIR 45® standard handpiece.
#601
#626
#622
#623
FREE STANDARD SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $400  |  CALL TOLL FREE 877.418.4782 OR VISIT VISTAAPEX.COM
ORDER ANYTIME THROUGH YOUR PREFERRED DEALER
IMPACT AIR 45IMPACT AIR 45®® Equipment Equipment